7-11-2012 10:03 AM DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jun-2012 THRU Jun-2012
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50200 POSTAGE
BEGINNTING BALANCE 982.82
6/11/12 6/11 A18321 CHK: 013195 02560 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201206119506 43.87 1,026.69
============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 43.87 CR: 0.00 43.87
5060-50205 PRINTING
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,745.34
5060-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,271.19
6/05/12 6/05 A18306 CHK: 013187 02554 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201206049483 6.82 4,278.01
6/11/12 6/11 A18321 CHK: 013195 02560 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201206119506 752.07 5,030.08
======= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 758.89 CR: 0.00 758.89
5060-50212 NC OFFICE FURNITURE/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,782.40
5060-50220 TRAVEL/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 16,849.76
6/05/12 6/05 A18306 CHK: 013187 02554 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201206049483 7.00 16,856.76
============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 7.00 CR: 0.00 7.00
5060-50222 EXPLORER POST
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50300 MATERIALS/SUPPLIES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 9,515.18
6/05/12 6/05 A18306 CHK: 013187 02554 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201206049483 24.60 9,539.78
6/18/12 6/18 A18347 CHK: 013220 02565 MASTERCLEAN JANITORIAL 474 7283 67.06 9,606.84

============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 91.66 CR: 0.00 91.66



7-11-2012 10:03 AM DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 2

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jun-2012 THRU Jun-2012
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50305 FUEL
BEGINNING BALANCE 85,666.07
6/25/12 6/25 A18375 CHK: 013240 02569 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD0029612 7,922.82 93,588.89
JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 7,922.82 CR: 0.00 7,922.82
5060-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNING BALANCE 17,652.38
6/11/12 6/11 A18321 CHK: 013195 02560 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201206119506 22.37 17,674.75
6/25/12 6/25 RA18384 CHK: 013249 02569 WRIGHT-JOHNSTON, INC. 198 5909 676.82 18,351.57
============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 699.19 CR: 0.00 699.19
5060-50315 UNIFORM CLEANING
BEGINNTING BALANCE 3,234.13
6/11/12 6/11 A18331 CHK: 013205 02560 PENTERPRISES, INC. 131 201206089490 311.04 3,545.17
=============JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 311.04 CR: 0.00 311.04
5060-50320 VESTS - GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50321 OTHER EQUIPMENT GRANT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50330 NC-BYRNES EQUIPMENT GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 11,057.35
6/11/12 6/11 A18329 CHK: 013203 02560 MOTOROLA 118 911295102012 332.70 11,390.05
6/11/12 6/11 A18332 CHK: 013206 02560 POLLOCK COMPANY 701 30690A 9.58 11,399.63
6/11/12 6/11 A18332 CHK: 013206 02560 POLLOCK COMPANY 701 311896 129.22 11,528.85
6/11/12 6/11 A18338 CHK: 013212 02560 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6738328615 684.18 12,213.03
6/22/12 7/09 A18540 CHK: 013308 02587 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6751237520 722.19 12,935.22
6/25/12 6/25 A18382 CHK: 013247 02569 VALLEY SPRING WATER CO. 191 60093 72.63 13,007.85

==== JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 1,950.50 CR: 0.00 1,950.50
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POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50415 SOFTWARE SUPPORT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 31,259.82
6/05/12 6/05 A18290 CHK: 013171 02554 BLENCOWE 615 338831 28.75 31,288.57
6/11/12 6/11 A18337 CHK: 013211 02560 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 207 025-42872 74.90 31,363.47
6/18/12 6/18 A18341 CHK: 013214 02565 BLENCOWE 615 338951 28.75 31,392.22
6/25/12 6/25 A18372 CHK: 013237 02569 CAROLINA CRISIS SOFTWARE 287 201206229519 325.00 31,717.22
============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 457.40  CR: 0.00 457.40
5060-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIPT/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,853.52
6/14/12 7/09 A18532 CHK: 013304 02587 THE ROTARY CLUB OF 183 243659 159.50 3,013.02
============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 159.50 CR: 0.00 159.50
5060-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE 15,971.03
6/05/12 6/05 A18293 CHK: 013174 02554 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201206049476 315.75 16,286.78
6/11/12 6/11 A18334 CHK: 013208 02560 SCE&G 163 201206089502 1,226.56 17,513.34
6/30/12 7/03 A18415 CHK: 013259 02580 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201207029563 315.75 17,829.09
6/30/12 7/09 A18519 CHK: 013306 02587 SCE&G 163 201207099582 1,280.71 19,109.80
============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 3,138.77 CR: 0.00 3,138.77
5060-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNTING BALANCE 9,779.83
6/18/12 6/18 A18355 CHK: 013228 02565 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6739997082 400.69 10,180.52
6/25/12 6/25 A18370 CHK: 013235 02569 AT&T 648 201206229520 583.96 10,764.48
============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 984.65 CR: 0.00 984.65
5060-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNING BALANCE 6,064.62
6/11/12 6/11 A18323 CHK: 013197 02560 ELECTRIC SERVICE INC. 282 11243-2 444,46 6,509.08
6/11/12 6/11 A18336 CHK: 013210 02560 SMARR HEATING & AIR, LLC 1 201206119507 225.00 6,734.08
============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 669.46  CR: 0.00 669.46
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5060-50701 MAINTENANCE/REPAIR PD BLDG
BEGINNTING BALANCE 1,185.43
5060-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 30,626.10
6/05/12 6/05 A18301 CHK: 013182 02554 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 112152 82.28 30,708.38
6/05/12 6/05 A18301 CHK: 013182 02554 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 112165 27.78 30,736.16
6/05/12 6/05 A18301 CHK: 013182 02554 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 112249 27.78 30,763.94
6/05/12 6/05 A18301 CHK: 013182 02554 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 112252 27.78 30,791.72
6/05/12 6/05 A18301 CHK: 013182 02554 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 112266 27.78 30,819.50
6/05/12 6/05 A18301 CHK: 013182 02554 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 112279 27.22 30,846.72
6/05/12 6/05 A18306 CHK: 013187 02554 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201206049483 7.85 30,854.57
6/11/12 6/11 A18325 CHK: 013199 02560 FRANK'S CARWASH 061 201206119508 80.00 30,934.57
6/11/12 7/03 A18424 CHK: 013262 02580 COMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIS 044 080989 150.00 31,084.57
6/18/12 6/18 A18342 CHK: 013215 02565 FRASIER TIRE SERVICE 673 213075 170.90 31,255.47
6/18/12 6/18 A18343 CHK: 013216 02565 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 112458 82.84 31,338.31
6/18/12 6/18 A18343 CHK: 013216 02565 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 112482 89.94 31,428.25
6/22/12 7/03 A18427 CHK: 013268 02580 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 112731 27.78 31,456.03
6/25/12 6/25 A18373 CHK: 013238 02569 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 112494 989.28 32,445.31
6/25/12 6/25 A18373 CHK: 013238 02569 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 112542 25.57 32,470.88
6/25/12 6/25 A18373 CHK: 013238 02569 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 112643 27.22 32,498.10
6/25/12 6/25 A18383 CHK: 013248 02569 WEST CHATHAM WARNING DEV 412 5666 146.64 32,644.74
6/26/12 7/03 A18428 CHK: 013268 02580 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 112788 27.22 32,671.96
6/27/12 7/03 A18422 CHK: 013262 02580 COMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIS 044 080966 64.20 32,736.16
6/27/12 7/03 A18423 CHK: 013262 02580 COMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIS 044 080967 64.20 32,800.36
6/27/12 7/03 A18425 CHK: 013262 02580 COMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIS 044 081339 1,007.50 33,807.86
6/27/12 7/09 A18515 CHK: 013301 02587 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 112802 27.78 33,835.64
==== JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 3,209.54  CR: 0.00 3,209.54
5060-50805 OFFICE MACHINES/EQUIP
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50810 AUTOMOBILES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 49,007.96
6/11/12 6/11 A18320 CHK: 013194 02560 BALLENTINE COLLISION REP 023 5309 1,850.00 50,857.96
6/25/12 6/25 A18383 CHK: 013248 02569 WEST CHATHAM WARNING DEV 412 5692 1,558.33 52,416.29

=============JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 3,408.33 CR: 0.00 3,408.33
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5060-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50816 BYRNES EQUIP GRANT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50900 INSURANCE TORT
BEGINNING BALANCE 24,393.17
6/18/12 6/18 A18350 CHK: 013223 02565 SCMIRF 164 856012 24,392.18 48,785.35
JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 24,392.18 CR: 0.00 24,392.18
5060-50901 MISCELLANEOUS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50910 CONTINGENCY
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
KKKk KKKk k_k_k_k_k_ 000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT! Kk K kKKK KKKk _k_k_%
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 324,898.10 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 48,204.80 0.00

ENDING BALANCES: 373,102.90 0.00



